Office of the Sheriff Contra Costa County
Reported Activity - Discovery Bay

Public Report
10/01/22  to  10/31/22

Address 100 Block 4l | Status-l | Officer I

Nature of Call

| Report No I | Reported Date I

MARINE-HAZARD REMOVED 1

220012093 10/23/22 112 4900 Block DISCOVERY PT RTF CAMPBELL,ANDREW
MISSING JUVENILE 2

220011807 10/17/22 1709J 20 Block FREEPORT CT RTF Brady,Edward
220011317 10/5/22 1708J 600 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL RTF HARPER,DANIEL
TOW 3

220011370 10/6/22 1718 2200 Block BREAKER CT CLR JORDAN,DANIEL
220011586 10/11/22 1718 1400 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL CLR JORDAN,DANIEL
220012280 10/27/22 1718 1800 Block ANCHORAGE WY CLR JORDAN,DANIEL
FOUND PROPERTY 4

220011669 10/13/22 1731 1500 Block RIVERLAKE RD CLR Bryant,Glenn
220012179 10/25/22 1731 14800 Block SR 4 RTF BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA
220012091 10/23/22 1731 2300 Block CYPRESS PT CLR JORDAN,DANIEL
220011913 10/19/22 1731 4200 Block BEACON PL RTF TURNER,DONOVAN
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES 2

220012114 10/22/22 1732 2000 Block SAND POINT RD UTL RADOSEVICH,JESSE
220011484 10/9/22 1732 1700 Block WILLOW LAKE RD CLR RADOSEVICH,JESSE
OTHER NON-CRIMINAL 3

"Statistics are for the Contra Costa County unincorporated area or contract city listed above. Statistics may not include reclassified or ungeoverified
incidents. This report includes data pertaining to the primary crime classification only. Information regarding secondary charges are not electronicall

available and are therefore excluded. Additionally, due to reporting requirements and computer processing procedures, statistics may not be consiste,
with State of California Department of Justice statistics.”
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| Report Noll Reported Date I | Nature of Call I | ~ Address 100 Block I | Statusl | Officer I
RTF

220011957 10/20/22 1736 1000 Block BERKSHIRE CT SCHOFIELD,ANTHONY
220011562 10/11/22 1736 2200 Block CAMBRIDGE DR RTF HARPER,DANIEL
220011311 10/5/22 1736 14800 Block SR 4 ERR  SCHOFIELD,ANTHONY
OUTSIDE ASSIST 1

220011660 10/13/22 1738 4400 Block DISCOVERY PT ARR Mullins, Jordan
WARRANT ARREST 4

220011199 10/2/22 1760 GOLD CREEK CR/S LAKEFRONT LP ARR Duke,Kevin
220011163 10/1/22 1760 BALFOUR RD/BIXLER RD ARR TREVINO,JAMES
220012084 10/22/22 1760 BIXLER RD/SR 4 ARR BUNTON,SAMUEL
220011851 10/18/22 1760 HWY 4 AT MARSH CREEK RD RTF TURNER,DONOVAN
DEATH-NON-CRIMINAL 2

220012270 10/27/22 1792 5300 Block WILLOW LAKE CT RTF Brady,Edward
220011603 10111/22 1792 5700 Block MARLIN DR RTF POWELL,ANTONIA
DEATH-UNKNOWN CAUSE 3

220011506 10/9/22 1793 8100 Block WESTPORT CR RTF  NTRERAS,MARCO ANTO!
220011210 10/2/22 1793 2500 Block FOGHORN WY RTF TREVINO,JAMES
220011415 10/7/22 1793 900 Block LIDO CR RTF TREVINO,JAMES
DRIVING RECKLESS 1

220011794 10/16/22 23103 2400 Block HALYARD WY cI BUNTON,SAMUEL

VIOL. OF CUSTODY/VISITING RIGHTS 1
220011454 10/7/22 278.5 2100 Block LARGO CT RTF TREVINO,JAMES

30305(A) Pro#:1&™0 eerGon/ Londep/ 4 concaL Fiaesam
220011593 10/11/22 30305(A) 2200 Block CYPRESS PT ARR Mcginnis,David

"Statistics are for the Contra Costa County unincorporated area or contract city listed above. Statistics may not include reclassified or ungeoverified
incidents. This report includes data pertaining to the primary crime classification only. Information regarding secondary charges are not electronicall

available and are therefore excluded. Additionally, due to reporting requirements and computer processing procedures, statistics may not be consiste,
with State of California Department of Justice statistics.”
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I Report NoI | Reported Date I Nature of Call - Address 100 Block  Status l Officer I
DIST. PEACE-GENERAL 1
220011258 10/3/22 415 CLUBHOUSE DR/ST ANDREWS CT RTF BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA
4595 MISD sHo®P LUFTUay 2
220011467 10/8/22 459.5 MISD 14800 Block HIGHWAY 4 RTF Bryant,Glenn
220011497 10/9/22 459.5 MISD 14800 Block HIGHWAY 4 RTF  NTRERAS,MARCO ANTO!
BURGLARY-AUTO 1
220012176 10/25/22 459A 1400 Block SHELL CT RTF BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA
BURGLARY-COMMERCIAL 1
220011717 10/14/22 459C 14800 Block SR 4 RTF RADOSEVICH,JESSE
BURGLARY-RESIDENTIAL 2
220011750 10/15/22 459R 2200 Block SUNSET PT RTF Bryant,Glenn
220011810 10/17/22 459R 5700 Block MARLIN DR RTF Vawter,Erik
FORGERY/FRAUD DOCS 1
220011338 10/5/22 470 2000 Block SAND POINT RD RTF BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA
484EF ™= Accouw] Wo Consen” {- g enef
220011665 10/13/22 484EF 4400 Block CLIPPER DR RTF SCHOFIELD,ANTHONY
487 GRRWD  TWeFT 4
220011181 10/1/22 487 100 Block COTTAGE GROVE DR RTF  NTRERAS,MARCO ANTO}
220011417 10/7/22 487 HASTINGS DR/PRESTON DR PRO JORDAN,DANIEL
220011778 10/16/22 487 5500 Block MARLIN DR RTF ELDER,BRIAN
220012400 10/30/22 487 FIRWOOD CT/CLIPPER DR RTF Duke,Kevin
GRAND THEFT-FROM BUILDING 1
220011992 10/20/22 487.7 8600 Block LIVINGSTON WY RTF Stokes, Scott

"Statistics are for the Contra Costa County unincorporated area or contract city listed above. Statistics may not include reclassified or ungeoverified
incidents. This report includes data pertaining to the primary crime classification only. Information regarding secondary charges are not electronicall,

available and are therefore excluded. Additionally, due to reporting requirements and computer processing procedures, statistics may not be consiste,
with State of California Department of Justice statistics."
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Nature of Call

I Report NoII Reported Date I

Address 100 Block Status | Officer I

PETTY THEFT-VEHICLE 2

220011214 10/2/22 4884 14800 Block SR 4 RTF Duke,Kevin
220011591 10/11/22 488.4 4500 Block DISCOVERY PT PRO LIVINGSTON,JASON
PETTY THEFT-COIN-OP MACHINE 1

220012070 10/22/22 488.8 1400 Block WILLOW LAKE RD RTF Bryant,Glenn
490.4(A)(4) oRsnn\2eD Rt TW2PT 9

220011381 10/6/22 490.4(A)(4) 14800 Block SR 4 RTF SCHOFIELD,ANTHONY
RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY 1

220011896 10/19/22 496 5800 Block YAWL ST RTF TURNER,DONOVAN
MENTALLY ILL COMMITTMENT 2

220011920 10/19/22 5150 800 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL RTF Mcginnis,David
220011748 10/15/22 5150 2200 Block HAMPSHIRE DR RTF Bryant,Glenn
EXTORTION 1

220012009 10/21/22 518 1300 Block SHELL CT RTF Hughes,Brian
VANDALISM-MISD 1

220011416 10/7/22 594 4000 Block REGATTA DR PRO JORDAN,DANIEL
DR ISSUED IN ERROR 2

220012098 10/23/22 ERR 900 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL ERR JORDAN,DANIEL
220011204 10/2/22 ERR WHITMAN CT/WILDE DR ERR Duke,Kevin

"Statistics are for the Contra Costa County unincorporated area or contract city listed above. Statistics may not include reclassified or ungeoverified
incidents. This report includes data pertaining to the primary crime classification only. Information regarding secondary charges are not electronicall,

available and are therefore excluded. Additionally, due to reporting requirements and computer processing procedures, statistics may not be consiste,
with State of California Department of Justice statistics.”
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MONTHLY CALLS FOR SERVICE - Traffic -Public Report

David O. Livingston, Sheriff

Delta Station - Discovery Bay
October 01, 2022 to October 26, 2022

Call Number Received Date Time Primary Unit Location Disposition
DBA
CVC MOVER
P222880355 10/15/2022 133348 1X31 CLIPPER DR/DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA CON
P222900602 10/17/2022 154826 1Y32 WILLOW LAKE RD/MARLIN DR, DBA CON
P222910738 10/18/2022 181105 1Y34 DISCOVERY BAY BL/WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA CON
P222910751 10/18/2022 182540 1Y34 DISCOVERY BAY BL/CLIPPER DR, DBA CON
P222950293 - 10/22/2022 114151 . 1X31 BIXLER RD/BALFOUR RD, DBA CON
P222970678 10/24/2022 174548 1Y32 DISCOVERY BAY BL/WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA CON
P222990864 10/26/2022 194044 1Y32 CLIPPER DR/CYPRESS PT, DBA WRN
CVC NON MOVER
P222740279 10/01/2022 110606 1W31 FALLMAN BL/S LAKEFRONT LP, DBA CON
P222740859 10/01/2022 222511 1232 BIXLER RD/BALFOUR RD, DBA CON
P222790642 10/06/2022 163831 1Y32 DISCOVERY BAY BL/RIVER PT, DBA WRN
P222800447 10/07/2022 123859 1X33 BALFOUR RD/BIXLER RD, DBA CON
P222800990 10/07/2022 234446 1Z31 SR 4/REGATTA DR, DBA CON
P222800998 10/07/2022 235655 1232 SAFEWAY DBA, DBA WRN
P222810232 10/08/2022 095237 1X33 SR 4/REGATTA DR, DBA CON

11/2/2022
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Call Number
P222810695

P222810711
P222900624
P222900673
P222940899
P222950285
P222950295
P222970579

P222970686 "

MONTHLY CALLS FOR SERVICE - Traffic -Public Report

Received Date

10/08/2022
10/08/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/21/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022

TOTAL CALLS FOR SERVICE 23

Delta Station - Discovery Bay
October 01, 2022 to October 26, 2022

Time Primary Unit
201700 1232
203337 1P39
160839 1Y32
165912 1Y34
231958 1232
112848 1P39
114645 1X31
153700 1Y32
175814 1Y32

Location
SR 4/REGATTA DR, DBA

SAFEWAY DBA, DBA
DISCOVERY BAY BL/CLIPPER DR, DBA
PRESTON DR/HASTINGS DR, DBA
SAND POINT RD/DOLPHIN PL, DBA
SAFEWAY DBA, DBA
BALFOUR RD/BIXLER RD, DBA
CLUBHOUSE DR/ST ANDREWS DR, DBA
DISCOVERY BAY BL/CLIPPER DR, DBA

CON
CIT

CON
WRN
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON

11/2/2022
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David O. Livi;gston, Sheriff
MONTHLY CALLS FOR SERVICE - Public Report

Delta Station - Discovery Bay
October 01, 2022 to October 31, 2022

Call Number Received Date Time Deputy Primary Unit Location
DBA ‘
911 ABANDONED
P222890452 10/16/2022 163548 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 1700 Block DOLPHIN PL, DBA
911 HANGUP
P222750198 10/02/2022 092152 DUKE,KEVIN 1X32 5700 Block STARBOARD DR, DBA
P222760028 10/03/2022 014529 MCDEVITT,BRIAN 1232 5400 Block GOLD CREEK CR, DBA
P222760231 10/03/2022 093458 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1X32 4800 Block SOUTH PT, DBA
P222830744 10/10/2022 180145 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 200 Block CUMBERLAND WY, DBA
P222840032 10/11/2022 012551 MULLINS,JORDAN 1232 5700 Block STARBOARD DR, DBA
P222980908 10/25/2022 222049 BLANK, TANNER 1232 1000 Block BERKSHIRE LN, DBA
P222990130 10/26/2022 064800 BRADY,EDWARD 1X32 5500 Block STARBOARD DR, DBA
P223040858 10/31/2022 204003 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y31 AMESBURY ST/FAREHAM CT, DBA
ABANDONED VEHICLE
P222760455 10/03/2022 131037 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1X32 1700 Block SEAL WY, DBA
P222770440 10/04/2022 120959 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 4100 Block BEACON PL, DBA
P222780189 10/05/2022 080628 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 MONTAUK WY/SAND POINT RD, DBA
P222800495 10/07/2022 132746 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 RIVERLAKE RD/DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA

11/2/2022
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MONTHLY CALLS FOR SERVICE - Public Report
Delta Station - Discovery Bay

October 01, 2022 to October 31, 2022

Call Number Received Date Time Deputy Primary Unit Location
P222860417 10/13/2022 125804 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 5000 Block DISCOVERY PT, DBA
P222920309 10/18/2022 105452 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y34 500 Block BLK SHEFFIELD CT, DBA
ALARM AUDIBLE
P222800006 10/07/2022 000210 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 1500 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222860914 10/13/2022 224009 {TRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 6900 Block NEW MELONES CR, DBA
P222940002 10/21/2022 000710 AKIN,RANDY 1232 1500 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222940498 10/21/2022 144208 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 4000 Block CAPSTAN PL, DBA
P222980244 10/25/2022 093618 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1X32 2200 Block BISCAY CT, DBA
ALARM FALSE
P222750482 10/02/2022 162311 DUKE,KEVIN 1X32 1100 Block ST ANDREWS DR, DBA
P222760518 10/03/2022 140240 SCANLAN,JON 1X32 4500 Block DISCOVERY PT, DBA
P222760702 10/03/2022 170248 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 2400 Block PINEHURST CT, DBA
P222770303 10/04/2022 102353 DANIELS,RHENELLE 1X32 700 Block BEAVER LN, DBA
P222790277 10/06/2022 102006 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 700 Block BEAVER LN, DBA
P222810131 10/08/2022 063735 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X33 500 Block HALF MOON CT, DBA
P222810367 10/08/2022 130131 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 2600 Block CHERRY HILLS DR, DBA
P222810467 10/08/2022 151858 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 1800 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222840827 10/11/2022 191032 STOKES,SCOTT 1Y32 BAYSIDE BAR AND GRILL, DBA
P222880244 10/15/2022 105605 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 5600 Block BEAVER LN, DBA
P222880452 10/15/2022 154135 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 2400 Block PINEHURST CT, DBA
P222900807 10/17/2022 195441 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 Not Available
P222960403 10/23/2022 143731 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 700 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222970445 10/24/2022 130428 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA _ 1X32 4800 Block CLIPPER DR, DBA
P223010114 10/28/2022 072235 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X32 6300 Block CRYSTAL SPRINGS CR, DBA
P223010846 10/28/2022 210038 AKIN,RANDY 1232 5100 Block EDGEVIEW DR, DBA

11/2/2022 Page 2 of 18



Call Number

MONTHLY CALLS FOR SERVICE - Public Report

Received Date

Delta Station - Discovery Bay
October 01, 2022 to October 31, 2022

Time D_egug( Primary Unit Location

ALARM NFI

P222820254 10/09/2022 104038 AKIN,RANDY 1X32 TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY, DBA

P222890101 10/16/2022 042556 JTRERAS ,MARCQO ANTO 1232 1500 Block RIVERLAKE RD, DBA

P222920130 10/19/2022 070127 DANIELS,RHENELLE 1W30 1500 Block RIVERLAKE RD, DBA

P222930717 10/20/2022 170504 STOKES,SCOTT 1Y32 OLD RIVER BRIDGE, DBA
ALARM SILENT

P222760035 10/03/2022 023209 AKIN,RANDY 1232 TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY, DBA
AS PD NEEDED

P222920063 10/19/2022 024508 POWELL,ANTONIA 1232 3700 Block CATAMARAN CT, DBA
AUTO BURGLARY

P222980379 10/25/2022 120502 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1X31 1400 Block SHELL CT, DBA
BEAT INFO

P222910832 10/18/2022 200943 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y32 CLIPPER DR/NEWPORT DR, DBA
CIVIL

P222740537 10/01/2022 160234 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 2400 Block COVE PL, DBA

P222750480 10/02/2022 161435 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 5300 Block RIVER PT, DBA

P222750518 10/02/2022 170956 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 5300 Block RIVER PT, DBA

P222860710 10/13/2022 182502 STOKES,SCOTT 1Y32 2800 Block CHERRY HILLS DR, DBA

P222860743 10/13/2022 185702 STOKES,SCOTT 1Y32 5500 Block STARFISH PL, DBA

P222870213 10/14/2022 092728 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X31 19200 Block WINDWARD PT, DBA

P222870745 10/14/2022 194954 RADOSEVICH,JESSE 1232 MCDONALDS DBA, DBA

P223040677 10/31/2022 175047 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 1800 Block ANCHORAGE WY, DBA
CIVIL PROBLEM

P222820361 10/09/2022 131347 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 400 Block SHAKESPEARE CT, DBA

P222830447 10/10/2022 124901 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 2100 Block ST ANDREWS CT, DBA
11/2/2022
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MONTHLY CALLS FOR SERVICE - Public Report

Delta Station - Discovery Bay

October 01, 2022 to October 31, 2022

Call Number Received Date Time Deputy Primary Unit Location

COMMERCIAL BURGLARY —
P222870676 10/14/2022 182604 RADOSEVICH,JESSE 1232 CVS DBA, DBA

CORONERS CASE
P222840939 10/11/2022 215343 MULLINS,JORDAN 1232 5700 Block MARLIN DR, DBA

CVC MOVER
P222880355 10/15/2022 133348 AKIN,RANDY 1X31 CLIPPER DR/DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222900602 10/17/2022 154826 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 WILLOW LAKE RD/MARLIN DR, DBA
P222910738 10/18/2022 181105 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y34 DISCOVERY BAY BL/WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222910751 10/18/2022 182540 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y34 DISCOVERY BAY BL/CLIPPER DR, DBA
P222950293 10/22/2022 114151 DUKE,KEVIN 1X31 BIXLER RD/BALFOUR RD, DBA
P222970678 10/24/2022 174548 PHAM,ALEXANDRA 1Y32 DISCOVERY BAY BL/WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222990864 10/26/2022 194044 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y32 CLIPPER DR/CYPRESS PT, DBA

CVC NON MOVER
P222740279 10/01/2022 110606 BELL,JACOB 1W31 FALLMAN BL/S LAKEFRONT LP, DBA
P222740859 10/01/2022 222511 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 BIXLER RD/BALFOUR RD, DBA
P222790642 10/06/2022 163831 BRYANT,GLENN 1Y32 DISCOVERY BAY BL/RIVER PT, DBA
P222800447 10/07/2022 123859 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X33 BALFOUR RD/BIXLER RD, DBA
P222800990 10/07/2022 234446 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1231 SR 4/REGATTA DR, DBA
P222800998 10/07/2022 235655 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1232 SAFEWAY DBA, DBA
P222810232 10/08/2022 095237 DUKE,KEVIN 1X33 SR 4/REGATTA DR, DBA
P222810695 10/08/2022 201700 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 SR 4/REGATTA DR, DBA
P222810711 10/08/2022 203337 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 SAFEWAY DBA, DBA
P222900624 10/17/2022 160839 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 DISCOVERY BAY BL/CLIPPER DR, DBA
P222900673 10/17/2022 165912 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y34 PRESTON DR/HASTINGS DR, DBA
P222940399 10/21/2022 231958 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1232 SAND POINT RD/DOLPHIN PL, DBA

Page 4 of 18
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MONTHLY CALLS FOR SERVICE - Public Report
Delta Station - Discovery Bay

October 01, 2022 to October 31, 2022

Call Number Received Date Time Deputy Primary Unit Location

P222950285 10/22/2022 112848 DUKE,KEVIN 1P39 SAFEWAY DBA, DBA

P222950295 10/22/2022 114645 DUKE,KEVIN 1X31 BALFOUR RD/BIXLER RD, DBA

P222970579 10/24/2022 153700 PHAM,ALEXANDRA 1Y32 CLUBHOUSE DR/ST ANDREWS DR, DBA

P222970686 10/24/2022 175814 PHAM,ALEXANDRA 1Y32 DISCOVERY BAY BL/CLIPPER DR, DBA
DEATH NON CRIMINAL

P223000125 10/27/2022 064646 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 5300 Block WILLOW LAKE CT, DBA
DEATH UNKNOWN CAUSES

P222750336 10/02/2022 121627 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X31 2500 Block FOGHORN WY, DBA

P222800316 10/07/2022 103326 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X32 900 Block LIDO CR, DBA

P222820662 10/09/2022 212620 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 8100 Block WESTPORT CR, DBA
DISTURBANCE-DOMESTIC

P222820507 10/09/2022 173712 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 5600 Block EDGEVIEW DR, DBA
DISTURBING THE PEACE

P222760562 10/03/2022 143906 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 CLUBHOUSE DR/ST ANDREWS CT, DBA

P222780963 10/05/2022 230603 MULLINS,JORDAN 1232 100 Block GALLEY CT, DBA

P223040591 10/31/2022 155252 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 1500 Block RIVERLAKE RD, DBA
EXTORTION

P222940223 10/21/2022 091250 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X31 1300 Block SHELL CT, DBA
FIRE/EMS RESPONSE INFO

P223010321 10/28/2022 105910 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 3000 Block CASTLE ROCK LP, DBA
FORGERY

P222780730 10/05/2022 173138 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y31 2000 Block SAND POINT RD, DBA
FOUND PROPERTY

P222750223 10/02/2022 095300 DUKE,KEVIN 1X32 WILDE DR/WHITMAN CT, DBA
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MONTHLY CALLS FOR SERVICE - Public Report

Delta Station - Discovery Bay
October 01, 2022 to October 31, 2022

Call Number Received Date Time Deputy Primary Unit Location
P222750532 10/02/2022 173421 DUKE,KEVIN 1X32 WILDE DR/WHITMAN CT, DBA
P222860330 10/13/2022 112352 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 DISCOVERY BAY SHOPPING CENTER, DBA
P222920468 10/19/2022 133201 SCANLAN,JON 1X32 4200 Block BEACON PL, DBA
P222960164 10/23/2022 074815 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 2300 Block CYPRESS PT, DBA
P222980404 10/25/2022 122801 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1X31 SAFEWAY DBA, DBA
GRAND THEFT
P222740606 10/01/2022 174954 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 100 Block COTTAGE GROVE DR, DBA
P222790514 10/06/2022 142314 STOKES,SCOTT 1X32 14800 Block SR 4, DBA
P222930750 10/20/2022 175211 STOKES,SCOTT 1Y32 8600 Block LIVINGSTON WY, DBA
P223030420 10/30/2022 145247 DUKE,KEVIN 1X32 FIRWOOD CT/CLIPPER DR, DBA
GRAND THEFT VEH PARTS
P222800383 10/07/2022 113751 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 PRESTON DR/HASTINGS DR, DBA
HARASSMENT
P222760500 10/03/2022 134344 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1X32 POINT OF TIMBER RD/PRESTON DR, DBA
P222840846 10/11/2022 193435 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y32 900 Block LIDO CR, DBA
IDENTITY THEFT
P222850719 10/12/2022 161406 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y32 4400 Block CLIPPER DR, DBA
JUVENILE DISTURBANCE
P222810717 10/08/2022 204026 {TRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 CORNELL PARK, DBA
P222950264 10/22/2022 105720 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X32 CORNELL PARK, DBA
LITTER
P222780567 10/05/2022 143034 BRADY,EDWARD 1X32 NEWPORT DR/PIER PT, DBA
LOITERING
P222860035 10/13/2022 015707 MILLER,JONATHAN 1W32 1400 Block CULLEN DR, DBA
Page 6 of 18
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Call Number

MONTHLY CALLS FOR SERVICE - Public Report

Delta Station - Discovery Bay
October 01, 2022 to October 31, 2022

Received Date Time Deputy Primary Unit Location

LOUD MUSIC

P222800010 10/07/2022 001437 MULLINS,JORDAN 1232 CATAMARAN CT/SAILBOAT DR, DBA

P222810825 10/08/2022 223131 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1232 4200 Block BEACON PL, DBA

P222860905 10/13/2022 223030 MULLINS,JORDAN 1232 1200 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA

P222300010 10/17/2022 004540 {TRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 1200 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA

P222910936 10/18/2022 230806 POWELL,ANTONIA 1232 400 Block SHAKESPEARE CT, DBA
LOUD PARTY

P222810794 10/08/2022 220831 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1232 1200 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA

P222880776 10/15/2022 230952 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1Z31 2000 Block CYPRESS PT, DBA

P222950058 10/22/2022 022420 MCDEVITT,BRIAN 1232 2400 Block SANTA CRUZ CT, DBA

P223020942 10/29/2022 233710 {TRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 1200 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA

P223030010 10/30/2022 001152 {TRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 1200 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA

P223030052 10/30/2022 005832 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 1200 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA

P223040890 10/31/2022 210351 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y31 3000 Block CASTLE ROCK LP, DBA
MENTALLY ILL COMMIT

P222880455 10/15/2022 154606 AKIN,RANDY 1P39 2200 Block HAMPSHIRE DR, DBA

P222920574 10/19/2022 150828 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 800 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA

P222990630 10/26/2022 152206 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y32 4000 Block PIER PT, DBA
MISSING JUVENILE

P222900355 10/17/2022 111800 BRADY,EDWARD 1X33 20 Block FREEPORT CT, DBA
OTHER FELONY

P222840719 10/11/2022 170123 FERRIER,JON 1Y33 2200 Block CYPRESS PT, DBA
OTHER NON CRIMINAL

P222760150 10/03/2022 081052 BRADY,EDWARD 1X33 KELLOGG CREEK/NEWPORT DR, DBA

P222910287 10/18/2022 094832 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 4500 Block DISCOVERY PT, DBA

11/2/2022
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Delta Station - Discovery Bay

October 01, 2022 to October 31, 2022

11/2/2022

Call Number Received Date Time Deputy Primary Unit __Location
OUT INVESTIGATE
P222910606 10/18/2022 153252 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y31 4300 Block MONTEREY CT, DBA
P222940930 10/21/2022 235808 AKIN,RANDY 1232 4300 Block MONTEREY CT, DBA
P222950590 10/22/2022 181656 RADOSEVICH,JESSE 1233 2000 Block SAND POINT RD, DBA
OUT MISC
P222940580 10/21/2022 161439 BRYANT,GLENN 1231 TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY, DBA
OUTSIDE ASSIST :
P222770001 10/04/2022 000050 BLANK, TANNER 1232 1200 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222840069 10/11/2022 024620 MULLINS,JORDAN 1232 6800 Block NEW MELONES CR, DBA
P2228600438 10/13/2022 030737 POWELL,ANTONIA 1232 4300 Block MONTEREY CT, DBA
P222860855 10/13/2022 212309 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y32 4300 Block MONTEREY CT, DBA
P222920303 10/19/2022 104629 DANIELS,RHENELLE 1W30 1400 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222970870 10/24/2022 223213 PHAM,ALEXANDRA 1232 100 Block BIRMINGHAM CT, DBA
OUTSIDE ASSIST CHP
P222860025 10/13/2022 012201 POWELL,ANTONIA 1232 4400 Block DISCOVERY PT, DBA
P223030125 10/30/2022 040309 MCDEVITT,BRIAN 1232 ST ANDREWS CT/CLUBHOUSE DR, DBA
PARKER
P222760265 10/03/2022 102246 BRADY,EDWARD 1X33 2300 Block NEWPORT PL N, DBA
P222760516 10/03/2022 140028 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1X32 5500 Block DRAKES CT, DBA
P222770467 10/04/2022 123223 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 4100 Block BEACON PL, DBA
P222770741 10/04/2022 171837 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y32 5200 Block RIVERLAKE RD, DBA
P222780417 10/05/2022 121350 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 2200 Block SAND POINT RD, DBA
P222850837 10/12/2022 175542 DANIELS,RHENELLE 1Y34 4400 Block COVE LN, DBA
P222880016 10/15/2022 004437 RADOSEVICH,JESSE 1232 4100 Block N ANCHOR CT, DBA
P222910275 10/18/2022 093923 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 5700 Block MARLIN DR, DBA
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P222940371 10/21/2022 124747 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 2200 Block CAMBRIDGE DR, DBA
P222940381 10/21/2022 125116 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 600 Block CAMBRIDGE CT, DBA
P222940399 10/21/2022 130532 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 2400 Block ABERDEEN LN, DBA
P222940403 10/21/2022 131253 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 2300 Block CAMBRIDGE DR, DBA
P222940407 10/21/2022 132059 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 4200 Block SLIFER DR, DBA
P222940411 10/21/2022 132437 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 4200 Block SLIFER DR, DBA
P222340435 10/21/2022 134236 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 4200 Block SLIFER DR, DBA
P222940463 10/21/2022 140536 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 14800 Block SR 4, DBA
P222940466 10/21/2022 140944 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 14800 Block SR 4, DBA
P222940529 10/21/2022 151522 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 4900 Block CLIPPER DR, DBA
P222940536 10/21/2022 152222 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 2000 Block SEAL WY, DBA
P222940553 10/21/2022 153620 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 1800 Block ANCHORAGE WY, DBA
P222940561 10/21/2022 154339 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 2100 Block LARGO CT, DBA
P222940573 10/21/2022 160207 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 BEAVER LN/BEAVER CT, DBA
P222960227 10/23/2022 100225 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 4900 Block CABRILLO PT, DBA
P222960231 10/23/2022 100626 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 4900 Block CABRILLO PT, DBA
P222960237 10/23/2022 101427 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 1200 Block MARINA CR, DBA
P222960240 10/23/2022 101816 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 1200 Block MARINA CR, DBA
P222960248 10/23/2022 102926 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 4800 Block DISCOVERY PT, DBA
P222960251 10/23/2022 103608 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 5000 Block DISCOVERY PT, DBA
P222960254 10/23/2022 104500 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 200 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222960255 10/23/2022 104844 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 200 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222960258 10/23/2022 105439 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 900 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222960263 10/23/2022 105835 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 1000 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222960268 10/23/2022 110442 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 1300 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA

11/2/2022
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P222960273 10/23/2022 111226 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 1300 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222960275 10/23/2022 111714 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 5500 Block RIVERLAKE RD, DBA
P222960277 10/23/2022 112208 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 5600 Block MARLIN DR, DBA
P222960280 10/23/2022 113023 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 1400 Block MARLIN PL, DBA
P222960363 10/23/2022 134115 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 700 Block BEAVER CT, DBA
P222960395 10/23/2022 142403 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 5800 Block STARBOARD DR, DBA
P222960397 10/23/2022 142958 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 5800 Block STARBOARD DR, DBA
P222960407 10/23/2022 144150 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 MARINA RD/HARBOR DR,DBA
P222960409 10/23/2022 144739 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 MARINA RD/YAWL ST, DBA
P222960416 10/23/2022 150403 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 1800 Block DUNE POINT WY, DBA
P222960421 10/23/2022 150749 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 1800 Block DUNE POINT PL, DBA
P222960422 10/23/2022 151016 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 1800 Block DUNE POINT PL, DBA
P222960425 10/23/2022 151323 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 1800 Block DUNE POINT PL, DBA
P222960432 10/23/2022 152352 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 2100 Block BREAKER CT, DBA
P222960437 10/23/2022 152614 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 2100 Block BREAKER CT, DBA
P222960442 10/23/2022 153207 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 2100 Block BREAKER CT, DBA
P222960446 10/23/2022 154054 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 2100 Block BREAKER CT, DBA
P222960462 10/23/2022 160040 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 2400 Block HALYARD WY, DBA
P222960466 10/23/2022 160515 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 3700 Block SAILBOAT DR, DBA
P222980255 10/25/2022 094612 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 1700 Block SURFSIDE CT, DBA
P223000275 10/27/2022 095537 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 4600 Block COVE LN, DBA
P223000285 10/27/2022 101012 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 2300 Block COVE CT, DBA
P223000290 10/27/2022 101603 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 2200 Block BISCAY CT, DBA
P223010395 10/28/2022 124233 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 MARINA RD/HARBOR DR, DBA
P223010403 10/28/2022 125016 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 MARINA RD/HARBOR DR, DBA
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P223010412 10/28/2022 125911 JORDAN,DANIEL CsS032 MARINA RD/SCHOONER LP, DBA

P223010415 10/28/2022 130544 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 5800 Block DRAKES DR, DBA

P223010419 10/28/2022 130923 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 5700 Block DRAKES DR, DBA

P223010552 10/28/2022 151444 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 3900 Block LIGHTHOUSE PL, DBA
PATROL REQUEST

P222740262 10/01/2022 104412 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 5600 Block STARBOARD DR, DBA

P222770268 10/04/2022 100507 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1X32 SAFEWAY DBA

P222810716 10/08/2022 204135 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1232 SAFEWAY DBA

P222840103 10/11/2022 043716 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1232 SAFEWAY DBA

P222970006 10/24/2022 001940 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1232 SAFEWAY DBA

P222980033 10/25/2022 014142 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1232 DISCOVERY BAY SHOPPING CENTER, DBA

P222990638 10/26/2022 153845 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y31 SANDY COVE SHOPPING CENTER DBA

P223020883 10/29/2022 223450 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1Z33 CVS DBA
PETTY THEFT

P222750392 10/02/2022 135402 DUKE,KEVIN 1X32 SAFEWAY DBA, DBA

P222820499 10/09/2022 171150 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1232 CVS DBA, DBA

P222860234 10/13/2022 094940 BRADY,EDWARD 1X32 4400 Block CLIPPER DR, DBA

P222950400 10/22/2022 141426 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 1400 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
PETTY THEFT FROM VEH

P222750446 10/02/2022 153207 DUKE,KEVIN 1X32 SAFEWAY DBA, DBA

P222840738 10/11/2022 171954 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y32 4500 Block DISCOVERY PT, DBA
PETTY THEFT OTHER

P222900466 10/17/2022 131604 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 5700 Block MARLIN DR, DBA
POSSESSION OF STOLEN PROP

P222890253 10/16/2022 111508 ELDER,BRIAN 1X32 5500 Block MARLIN DR, DBA
11/2/2022
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PUBLIC ASSEMBLY CHECK

P222800204 10/07/2022 081753 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X31 TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY, DBA

P222940195 10/21/2022 083540 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X31 TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY, DBA
PUBLIC NUISANCE

P222850807 10/12/2022 172719 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y32 CVS DBA, DBA
RECKLESS DRIVING

P222890685 10/16/2022 221749 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 2400 Block HALYARD WY, DBA
REPORT WRITING

P222850658 10/12/2022 153339 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y32 SO DISCOVERY BAY ANNEX, DBA

P222850750 10/12/2022 164313 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y32 SO DISCOVERY BAY ANNEX, DBA
RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY

P222880492 10/15/2022 163331 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 2200 Block SUNSET PT, DBA

P222920120 10/19/2022 064026 DANIELS,RHENELLE 1X32 5800 Block YAWL ST, DBA
RUN AWAY JUVENILE

P222800633 10/07/2022 161313 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 20 Block FREEPORT CT, DBA
SCHOOL ASSEMBLY CHECK

P222940511 10/21/2022 145926 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X31 TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY, DBA

P222980147 10/25/2022 080943 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY, DBA

P223010133 10/28/2022 075456 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X31 TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY, DBA

P223010134 10/28/2022 075629 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 DISCOVERY BAY ELEMENTARY, DBA

P223010502 10/28/2022 143017 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X31 TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY, DBA
SECURITY CHECK

P222840223 10/11/2022 090405 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1X32 DISCOVERY BAY YACHT CLUB, DBA

P222910040 10/18/2022 013741 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1232 DISCOVERY BAY YACHT HARBOR, DBA

P222980328 10/25/2022 110327 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 14800 Block SR 4, DBA
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SERVICE TO CITIZEN
P222740313 10/01/2022 114708 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 MCDONALDS DBA, DBA
P222760279 10/03/2022 103055 DANIELS,RHENELLE 1X32 2000 Block SAND POINT RD, DBA
P222760753 10/03/2022 175745 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 2700 Block CHERRY HILLS DR, DBA
P222770119 10/04/2022 073003 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1X32 2100 Block SAND POINT RD, DBA
P222770389 10/04/2022 113310 DANIELS,RHENELLE TW30 2000 Block SAND POINT RD, DBA
P222770786 10/04/2022 180013 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y32 1700 Block DOLPHIN PL, DBA
P222780162 10/05/2022 073726 BRADY,EDWARD 1W30 14800 Block SR 4, DBA
P222780363 10/05/2022 110601 BRADY,EDWARD 1X32 5400 Block EDGEVIEW DR, DBA
P222800435 10/07/2022 122854 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X33 20 Block FREEPORT CT, DBA
P222800606 10/07/2022 154135 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 HASTINGS DR/PRESTON DR, DBA
P222820372 10/09/2022 132630 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X31 1800 Block ANCHORAGE WY, DBA
P222830279 10/10/2022 100920 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 2500 Block CRESCENT WY, DBA
P222870395 10/14/2022 124208 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X31 5000 Block ALMANOR DR, DBA
P2228380073 10/15/2022 040642 RADOSEVICH,JESSE 1232 1400 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222880263 10/15/2022 111954 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 1900 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222890140 10/16/2022 074051 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X31 500 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222900183 10/17/2022 085720 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 CVS DBA, DBA
P222910393 10/18/2022 115719 DANIELS,RHENELLE 1X32 4000 Block CAPSTAN PL, DBA
P222920087 10/19/2022 040448 POWELL,ANTONIA 1232 3700 Block CATAMARAN CT, DBA
P222920097 10/19/2022 043807 MILLER,JONATHAN 1W32 2000 Block SAND POINT RD, DBA
P222920224 10/18/2022 091224 DANIELS,RHENELLE 1W30 4300 Block COVE LN, DBA
P222930125 10/20/2022 064422 BRADY,EDWARD 1X32 2400 Block YOSEMITE WY, DBA
P222930146 10/20/2022 072437 BRADY,EDWARD 1X32 2400 Block YOSEMITE WY, DBA
P222930696 10/20/2022 164432 STOKES,SCOTT 1Y32 SANDY COVE SHOPPING CENTER, DBA

11/2/2022
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P222930768 10/20/2022 181531 STOKES,SCOTT 1Y32 1400 Block MARLIN PL, DBA
P222930949 10/20/2022 212729 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 5800 Block YAWL ST, DBA
P222940216 10/21/2022 090430 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X31 2200 Block SUNSET PT, DBA
P222940259 10/21/2022 101622 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 2400 Block SANTA CRUZ CT, DBA
P222940677 10/21/2022 181434 MCDEVITT,BRIAN 1232 CORNELL PARK, DBA
P222950837 10/22/2022 232956 \TRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 2400 Block WAYFARER CT, DBA
P222960282 10/23/2022 113018 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 900 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222960766 10/23/2022 233609 {TRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 1100 Block ST ANDREWS DR, DBA
P222970375 10/24/2022 115726 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 1400 Block MARLIN PL, DBA
P222990071 10/26/2022 025727 POWELL,ANTONIA 1232 SAILBOAT DR/REGATTA DR, DBA
P223000554 10/27/2022 150522 JORDAN,DANIEL Cs032 2200 Block BISCAY CT, DBA
P223010427 10/28/2022 132205 JORDAN,DANIEL CSs032 5400 Block BEAVER LN, DBA
P223010595 10/28/2022 161525 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 40 Block TILLER CT, DBA
P223010755 10/28/2022 192447 MCDEVITT,BRIAN 1234 CVS DBA, DBA
P223020259 10/29/2022 110737 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X32 4900 Block CABRILLO PT, DBA
P223040177 10/31/2022 084040 BRYANT,GLENN 1X33 " DISCOVERY BAY SHOPPING CENTER, DBA
P223040628 10/31/2022 164557 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y34 DISCOVERY BAY COUNTRY CLUB, DBA
P223040662 10/31/2022 172655 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 SANDY COVE SHOPPING CENTER DBA
SHOPLIFT
P222810484 10/08/2022 154405 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 SAFEWAY DBA, DBA
SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT
P222750486 10/02/2022 163126 DUKE,KEVIN 1X32 MCDONALDS DBA, DBA
P222760551 10/03/2022 143115 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y33 2500 Block FOGHORN WY, DBA
P222760733 10/03/2022 173559 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 2500 Block FOGHORN WY, DBA
P222760918 10/03/2022 221510 BLANK, TANNER 1232 2500 Block FOGHORN WY, DBA
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P222770592 10/04/2022 143531 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y32 4000 Block BEACON PL, DBA
P222800397 10/07/2022 115335 DUKE,KEVIN 1X33 SAFEWAY DBA, DBA
P222810598 10/08/2022 180949 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1232 600 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222820259 10/09/2022 104317 AKIN,RANDY 1X32 1500 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222840213 10/11/2022 085512 SCANLAN,JON 1X31 2200 Block CAMBRIDGE DR, DBA
P222840795 10/11/2022 183734 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y32 1200 Block MARINA CR, DBA
P222860663 10/13/2022 173058 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y33 2000 Block SAND POINT RD, DBA
P222880774 10/15/2022 230623 AKIN,RANDY 1234 2200 Block HAMPSHIRE DR, DBA
P222300178 10/17/2022 085706 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 2500 Block FOGHORN WY, DBA
P222900533 10/17/2022 143451 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 CLUBHOUSE DR/ST ANDREWS CT, DBA
P222910208 10/18/2022 084308 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY, DBA
P222910316 10/18/2022 103329 VAWTER,ERIK 1X33 1500 Block TRAWLER ST, DBA
P222920379 10/19/2022 121726 SCANLAN,JON 1X32 SANDY COVE SHOPPING CENTER, DBA
P222920412 10/19/2022 124423 SCANLAN,JON 1X32 1400 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222920969 10/19/2022 232005 VAWTER,ERIK 1233 5800 Block YAWL ST, DBA
P222930258 10/20/2022 094035 BRADY,EDWARD 1X32 1000 Block BERKSHIRE CT, DBA
P222940118 10/21/2022 053014 MILLER,JONATHAN 1W32 2000 Block SAND POINT RD, DBA
P222940336 10/21/2022 115141 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 5800 Block YAWL ST, DBA
P222940492 10/21/2022 143313 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 2200 Block SUNSET PT, DBA
P222950298 10/22/2022 114909 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X32 SO DISCOVERY BAY ANNEX, DBA
P222950437 10/22/2022 150226 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 1400 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222950533 10/22/2022 170513 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 1400 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222980525 10/25/2022 141935 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1X31 1400 Block SHELL CT, DBA
P222990669 10/26/2022 161447 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y32 4000 Block PIER PT, DBA
P223040533 10/31/2022 145020 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 40 Block TILLER CT, DBA
11/2/2022
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P223040590 10/31/2022 155414 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 2000 Block SAND POINT RD, DBA
SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES

P222780648 10/05/2022 154936 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 SAFEWAY DBA, DBA

P222820074 10/09/2022 022102 AKIN,RANDY 1Z33 1700 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA

P222840690 10/11/2022 162901 STOKES,SCOTT 1Y32 CVS DBA, DBA

P222890576 10/16/2022 193919 MCDEVITT,BRIAN 1232 DISCOVERY BAY BL/RIVERLAKE RD, DBA
SUSP PERSON STOP

P222800826 10/07/2022 200144 JACKSON,GREGORY 1W34 2200 Block REEF CT, DBA

P222820604 10/09/2022 200600 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1Z32 DISCOVERY BAY BL/WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
SUSP VEHICLE STOP

P222850151 10/12/2022 073014 BRADY,EDWARD 1X32 MARINA RD/YAWL ST, DEA

P222900617 10/17/2022 160339 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y34 SAND POINT RD/DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT

P222780324 10/05/2022 103045 SCANLAN,JON 1X32 500 Block SHEFFIELD CT, DBA

P222930494 10/20/2022 134559 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 2200 Block BISCAY CT, DBA
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

P222820521 10/09/2022 175206 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1X32 5700 Block CUTTER LP, DBA
TOW

P222790280 10/06/2022 102330 BRYANT,GLENN CS032 2200 Block BREAKER CT, DBA

P222840645 10/11/2022 155314 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 1400 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA

P223000298 10/27/2022 102244 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 1800 Block ANCHORAGE WY, DBA
TRESPASS

P222760751 10/03/2022 175555 STOKES,SCOTT 1Y32 DISCOVERY BAY COUNTRY CLUB, DBA

P222770824 10/04/2022 184002 BLANCHARD,DAMARIEA 1Y32 5500 Block LANAI CT, DBA

P222820524 10/09/2022 181255 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 5500 Block LANAI CT, DBA
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UNCONTROLLABLE JUVENILE

P222860854 10/13/2022 212205 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y34 600 Block MERRITT CT, DBA
VACATION HOUSE CHECK

P222790784 10/06/2022 192744 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 5600 Block STARBOARD DR, DBA
VANDALISM

P222800349 10/07/2022 110221 JORDAN,DANIEL CS032 4000 Block REGATTA DR, DBA
VERBAL DISPUTE

P222760065 10/03/2022 042733 JTRERAS,MARCO ANTO 1232 5700 Block SALMON CT, DBA

P222760887 10/03/2022 211415 STOKES,SCOTT 1Y32 1900 Block WINDWARD PT, DBA

P222780663 10/05/2022 155741 LIVINGSTON,JASON 1Y34 5400 Block GOLD CREEK CR, DBA

P222730324 10/06/2022 105413 BRYANT,GLENN 1X31 2200 Block FIRWOOD CT, DBA

P222800948 10/07/2022 224127 BUNTON,SAMUEL 1232 2100 Block FIRWOOD CT, DBA

P222810416 10/08/2022 141002 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 9500 Block PESCADERO CR, DBA

P222830440 10/10/2022 124338 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 STARBUCKS DBA, DBA

P222860913 10/13/2022 224131 JACKSON,GREGORY 1232 4300 Block MONTEREY CT, DBA

P222990388 10/26/2022 112147 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1X32 600 Block BRISTOL CT, DBA

P222990578 10/26/2022 144402 MCGINNIS,DAVID 1Y32 1100 Block ST ANDREWS DR, DBA
VIOLATION CUSTODY ORDER

P222800576 10/07/2022 151242 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X32 2100 Block LARGO CT, DBA

P222870613 10/14/2022 170254 RADOSEVICH,JESSE 1232 MCDONALDS DBA, DBA
WALK THROUGH

P222970248 10/24/2022 094648 VAWTER,ERIK 1X32 CVS DBA
WARRANT ARREST

P222740289 10/01/2022 111637 TEEKASINGH,EVA 1X33 BIXLER RD/BALFOUR RD, DBA

P222750117 10/02/2022 063231 MULLER,NICHOLAS 1X31 FERN RIDGE CR/S LAKEFRONT LP, DBA
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P222910353 10/18/2022 111355 DANIELS,RHENELLE 1X31 SANDY COVE SHOPPING CENTER, DBA
WELFARE CHECK
P222780082 10/05/2022 025030 POWELL,ANTONIA 1232 1500 Block DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P222790033 10/06/2022 012345 MULLINS,JORDAN 1232 COVE PL/COVE LN, DBA
P222810871 10/08/2022 231625 JACKSON,GREGORY 1232 1500 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222820217 10/09/2022 090724 AKIN,RANDY 1X32 1500 Block WILLOW LAKE RD, DBA
P222830193 10/10/2022 085830 VAWTER,ERIK 1X33 STARBUCKS DBA, DBA
P222940175 10/21/2022 080828 HUGHES,BRIAN 1X33 CLIPPER DR/DISCOVERY BAY BL, DBA
P223000055 10/27/2022 013435 POWELL,ANTONIA 1232 1100 Block ST ANDREWS DR, DBA
P223000578 10/27/2022 153646 BRYANT,GLENN 1P39 2300 Block WAYFARER DR, DBA
P223020659 10/28/2022 190810 BRYANT,GLENN 1232 5200 Block EDGEVIEW DR, DBA
P223030062 10/30/2022 011618 JACKSON,GREGORY 1232 ‘D BRE STATION 59 EAST CONTRA COSTA FIRE, DB
P223030101 10/30/2022 024004 MCDEVITT,BRIAN 1232 2200 Block HAMPSHIRE DR, DBA

TOTAL CALLS FOR SERVICE 354
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